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Analysis date:
Method:
Description:
Column:
Carrier:
Integration:
Data file:
Sample:
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Syringe On-column
FID 220C
30MXT-wax 1mic
H2@10psi

CI-7 Carlaoxylic Acids

Peak sens=95.0 Base sens=60.0 Min area= 10.00 Standard= 4.000 Sample=100.000 Tangents=off

Cannabis268.CHR ()
Michael std

Temperature program:

Hold
1.000

Init temp
50.00
220.00
Events:

Time

-64.000

10.000

Event

Ramp
20.000
0.000

Final temp
220.00
220.00
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Component

Benzene
Toluene
Ethylbenz
o-Xylene

Retention Area Internal

Units

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 ppm
0.0000 ppm
0.0000 ppm
0.0000 ppm

0.0000
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